Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Greeley County, Nebraska
Statisﬁcs TOTAL  Election tarly Provisional
Day Voting

Ballots Cast - Tetal 860 795 63 2

Baliots Cast - Republican Party 681 625 54 2

Baliots Cast - Demogratic Party 157 148 9 0

Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party 0 0 0 0

Baliots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW Party 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan 22 22 0 0

Baltots Cast - Blank 12 12 0 0
Election Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM 1of 8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 ‘ Greeley County, Nebraska
Rep Congress Dist. 03
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Electicn Early Provisional
Day Votling
Adrian Smith 461 424 35 2
Mike Calhoun 133 122 n ¢
Write-in Totals 0 0 0 ]
Qvervotes 1 1 0 ]
Undervotes 91 83 8 o
Contest Totals 686 630 54 2
Rep Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Michael Cornely 9 9 0 0
Brett Lindstrom a8 87 11 0
Donna Nicole Carpenter 2 2 0 0
Lela McNinch 2 2 0 0
Theresa Thibodeau 79 Fi| 8 0
Jim Pillen _ _ 272 255 15 2
Troy Weniz 2 1 1 0
Charles W. Herbster o 193 178 15 0
Breland Ridenour 4 4 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 16 4 i}
Contest Totals 681 625 b4 2
Rep Sec. of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Bob Evnen 126 114 15 1
Rex Schroder 115 103 8 1
Robert J. Borer _ 7 229 13 0
Write-in Totals 1 1 ¢ ]
Overvotes - - 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 197 180 17 0
Contest Tolals _ 681 625 54 2
Rep State Freasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Eection Early Provisional
Day Voting
John Murante 242 214 26 2
Paul Anderson ) 210 200 10 0
Write-In Totals T 1 0 0
Overvotes 0 ¢ 0 f
Undervotes 228 210 18 ]
Contest Totals 681 625 54 2
Election Summary - 05/12/2022 1102 AM 20f8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

Rep Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOFAL
Jenaifer Hicks 167
Mike Hilgers 279
Write-In Totals 1
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 234
Contest Totals 681
Rep State Auditor
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Mike Foley 358
Larey Anderson 109
Write-In Totals 2
Overvotas 0
Undervotes 212
Contest Totals 681
Rep Public Service Comm. Dist 05
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Kevin Stocker 187
Mary Ridder 149
Dakota Delka 76
Write-In Totals ) z
Overvotes ]
Undervotes ) 297
Contest Totals 681
Rep County Commissioner Dist 01
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Michael A. Goldfish _ 70
Donaid L. Roy 78
Ben L. Keep o 9
Dennis D. Wadsworth 87
Write-In Totals 0
Overvotes 1
Undervoles 2
Contest Totals 247

Election
Day
152

261
1
0
211
625

Election
Day
328

101
2
D
194
625

Election
Day
145

133
74
2

8
271
625

Election
Day
58

74
8
79
0

1

2
222

13
18
0
0
23
54

28
8
0
0

18

54

12
16

1

0
0
25
54

12
4

1
8
0
0
0

25

OO O o O O o O

Early Provisional
Voting

[ = =R = P -

Early Provisional
Voling

[a- =R = = g =

Eatly Provisional
Voting

0
0
1
0
0
1
2

Early Provisional
Yoting

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Flection Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of8



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Greeley County, Nebraska
Rep County Commissioner Dist 02
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Jordan Foltz 127 115 12 0
Kristy Barnes 7 6 1 0
Jason J. Mclntyre 64 54 10 0
Write-In Totals 1 ] 1 0
Overvotes ) ) 0 i 0 0
Undervotes 2 2 0 0
Contest Totals 201 177 24 0
Rep County Sheriff
Vote For 1
TGTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Shaun M. Murcy 293 263 29 1
Jon Howard _ 162 151 10 1
Connor McQuiltan 201 190 1 0
Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0
Qvervotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 17 15 2 0
Contest Totals ] 681 625 54 2
Dem Congress Dist. 03
Vote For 1
’ TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
David J. Else : 58 55 3 0
Daniel M. Wik o 52 46 6 0
Write-In Totals _ 0 0 0 0
Overvotes ) ) 0 0 0 0
Undervotes _ 18 48 0 0
Contest Totals 158 149 9 0
Dem Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Carol Blood _ _ 95 41 4 0
Roy A. Harris N 2 0
Write-In Totals ] 3 3 & 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 4| 3 H]
Contest Tolals _ 158 149 9 0
Election Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM 4of8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Greeley County, Nebraska
Dem Sec. of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Farly Provisional
Day Yoting
Write-In Totals 3 2 1 f
QOvervotes o 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 155 147 8 0
Contest Totals ) 158 149 9 0
Dem State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals i 2 0 0
Overvotes & 0 _ 0 0
Undervotes 156 147 9 0
Contest Totals . 158 149 9 0
Dem Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-in Tolals 3 2 1 0
Overvotes _ 0 o 0 6
_ Undervotes 156 147 8 6
Contest Totals 158 149 9 0
Dem State Auditor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0
Overvotes o 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 156 147 9 0
Contest Totals _ 158 149 9 0
Dem Public Service Comm. Dist 05
Vote For t
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voling
Write-in Totals 5 4 1 0
Qvervotes 0 0 & 0
Undervotes 153 145 8 0
Contest Totals ] 158 149 g 0
Lib Congress Dist. 03
Voate For t
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 0 4] ¢ 0
Oveevotes 0 B i 0
Undervotes 0 6 ¢ 0
Contest Totals 0 ] ] 0
Election Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM 50f8

Repori generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510

May 10, 2022 Greeley County, Nebraska
Lib Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Eection Early Provisional
Day Voting
Scott Zimmerman 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 ¢
Contest Totals 0 0 0 i
Lib Sec. of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisionat
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 ¢
Overvotes 0 0 L A |
Undervotes 0 0 0 ]
Contest Tolals 0 0 0 ]
Lib State Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voling
Katrina Tomsen 0 1] (] ]
Write-in Totals 0 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 ]
Contest Totals 0 0 0 ]
Lib Attorney General
Vote For 1l
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Bay Voting
Write-In Totals o 0 0 ¢
‘Qvervetes 0 0 0 ¢
Undervoles 0 0 0 ]
Contest Totals 0 0 0 ¢
Lib State Auditor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Eeclion Early Provisional
Day Voting
Gene Siadek 0 ] 0 )
Write-In Totals | 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undeevotes ] 0 0 0
Contest Totals 8 0 0 0
Election Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM 6ofd

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

Lib Public Service Comm. Dist 05
Vate For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals
Overvotes

Undervotes

o o o O

Contest Totals

Lmn Congress Dist. 03
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Mark Elworth Jr.
Write-In Totals
Overvotes

Underyoles

=2 o o o O

Contest Totals

Lmn Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-in Totals
Overvotes

tndervoles

= o o o

Contest Totals

Lmn Sec. of State
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals
Qvervotes

Undervotes

s o o o

Contest Totals

Lmn State Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals 0
Overvoles ]

~ Undervotes ¢
Contest Totals ]

Lmn Attorney General
Vote For 1l

TOTAL

Larry Bolinger

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

o o o o o

Contest Totals

Election
Bay
0

0

0

0
Election

Bay
0

o o o o

Election
Bay
0

0

0

0
Election

Bay
0

0

0

0
Election

Day
0

. a
ﬂ .

]
Election

Day
0

0
]
0
0

Early Provisional
Voting

0

0
0
0

Early Provisional
Voling

0

L] = [ R )

Early Provisional
Voting

0

0
0
a

Early Provisional
Voting

0

0
0
0

Early Provisional
Voting
D .

0
o .
0

Early Provisional
Voting

0

0
]
¢
¢

[= RN = = —

e o o o

0
0
0
0

o O o o o o o o

[=J S - S = B |

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2067-202¢

7of8



Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

Lmn State Auditor
Vote For 1
TOTAL
L. Leroy Lopez 0
Write-in Totals 0
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 0
Contest Totals 0
Lmn Public Service Comm. Dist 05
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals ]
Overvotes 6
Undervotes 0
Contest Totals 0
Member of the State BOE Dist 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Sherry Jones 47
Daniefle Helzer 1M
Write-In Totals 0
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 216
Contest Totals 860

University of Nebraska Regents Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Matt Williams _ o o 251
Nofan Gurnsey. 69
Kathy Wilmot 207
Write-In Totals _ 2

Overvotes 0

Undervotes _ _ 331

Contest Totals 860

Election
Day
g

]
0
0
0

Election
Day
0

0
0
0

Election
Day
437

161
0
1
196
795

Election
Day
229

63
197
2
0
304
795

Early Provisional
Voling

¢

¢
0
0
0

Early Provisional
Voting

0

0
0
0

34

9 .

0
0
20
63

4
6
¢
8
¢

S

63

L R R e

o o o o O

¢
0
0
0

Early Provisional
Vating

N O O e e

Early Provisionai
Voting

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/12/2022  11:02 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

8of8



