

Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Statistics

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional Voting
Ballots Cast - Total	860	795	63	2
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	681	625	54	2
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	157	148	9	0
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW Party	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	22	22	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	12	12	0	0

Summary Results Report
 GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
 May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Rep Congress Dist. 03

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Adrian Smith	461	424	35	2
Mike Calhoun	133	122	11	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	91	83	8	0
Contest Totals	686	630	54	2

Rep Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Michael Connely	9	9	0	0
Brett Lindstrom	98	87	11	0
Donna Nicole Carpenter	2	2	0	0
Lela McNinch	2	2	0	0
Theresa Thibodeau	79	71	8	0
Jim Pillen	272	255	15	2
Troy Wentz	2	1	1	0
Charles W. Herbster	193	178	15	0
Breland Ridenour	4	4	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	16	4	0
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Rep Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Bob Evnen	126	110	15	1
Rex Schroder	115	105	9	1
Robert J. Borer	242	229	13	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	197	180	17	0
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Rep State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
John Murante	242	214	26	2
Paul Anderson	210	200	10	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	228	210	18	0
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Summary Results Report
 GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
 May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Rep Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Jennifer Hicks	167	152	13	2
Mike Hilgers	279	261	18	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	234	211	23	0
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Rep State Auditor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Mike Foley	358	328	28	2
Larry Anderson	109	101	8	0
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	212	194	18	0
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Rep Public Service Comm. Dist 05

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Kevin Stocker	157	145	12	0
Mary Ridder	149	133	16	0
Dakota Delka	76	74	1	1
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	297	271	25	1
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Rep County Commissioner Dist 01

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Michael A. Goldfish	70	58	12	0
Donald L. Roy	78	74	4	0
Ben L. Keep	9	8	1	0
Dennis D. Wadsworth	87	79	8	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	2	2	0	0
Contest Totals	247	222	25	0

Summary Results Report
 GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
 May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Rep County Commissioner Dist 02

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Jordan Foltz	127	115	12	0
Kristy Barnes	7	6	1	0
Jason J. McIntyre	64	54	10	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	2	0	0
Contest Totals	201	177	24	0

Rep County Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Shaun M. Muncy	293	263	29	1
Jon Howard	162	151	10	1
Connor McQuillan	201	190	11	0
Write-In Totals	7	5	2	0
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	17	15	2	0
Contest Totals	681	625	54	2

Dem Congress Dist. 03

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
David J. Else	58	55	3	0
Daniel M. Wik	52	46	6	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	48	48	0	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Dem Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Carol Blood	95	91	4	0
Roy A. Harris	36	34	2	0
Write-In Totals	3	3	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	24	21	3	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Dem Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	3	2	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	155	147	8	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Dem State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	156	147	9	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Dem Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	3	2	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	155	147	8	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Dem State Auditor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	156	147	9	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Dem Public Service Comm. Dist 05

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	5	4	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	153	145	8	0
Contest Totals	158	149	9	0

Lib Congress Dist. 03

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Lib Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Scott Zimmerman	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lib Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lib State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Katrina Tomsen	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lib Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lib State Auditor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Gene Siadek	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Lib Public Service Comm. Dist 05

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn Congress Dist. 03

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Mark Elworth Jr.	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn Sec. of State

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Larry Bolinger	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Summary Results Report
GreenleyNE Primary Election 220510
May 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Greeley County, Nebraska

Lmn State Auditor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
L. Leroy Lopez	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Lmn Public Service Comm. Dist 05

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0

Member of the State BOE Dist 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Sherry Jones	472	437	34	1
Danielle Helzer	171	161	9	1
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	216	196	20	0
Contest Totals	860	795	63	2

University of Nebraska Regents Dist 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Matt Williams	251	229	21	1
Nolan Gurnsey	69	63	6	0
Kathy Wilmot	207	197	9	1
Write-In Totals	2	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	331	304	27	0
Contest Totals	860	795	63	2